Race Date

October 22, 14

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 (<5

2 1

3 (<5

4 2

5 3

6 4

7 5

8 6

9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 (<5)
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 (<5)
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 29
34 30
35 31
36 32
37 33
38 34
39 35
40 36
41 37
42 38
43 39
44 40
45 41
46 42
a7 43

122
101
259
218
157
289
340
359
321
226
407
339
270
121
481
445
227
106
488
521
468
230
508
466
483
509
338
511
510
102
231
290
489
446
137
163
105
229
271
404
242
103
146
325
292
272
464

Maddy Burncheck
Allie Vandee
Allyssa Wolford
Emily Yaple
Lauren Varsek
Madeline Curtis
Myka Mathieson
Maddie Peterson
Farah Messai
Anna Damore
Elizabeth Adams
Claire Oliver
Marie Depew
Megan Mudger
Naomi Hahn
Emma Stevenson
Devyn Bayle
Savanna Bacon
Iris Roberts
Naomi Swartzbaugh
Paige Wettekin
Emily Smith

Mei Williams
Jessica Bernat
Brianna Ristau
Kara Bobosky
Michaela Rose
Taylor Slicker
Jessica Huff
Katie Brozell
Debra Fiscus
Anna Kennedy
Elaina Rylance
Caroline Stevenson
Hannah Jones
Miranda Beichner
Kendra Stanbro
Haley Andrzejewski
Alayna Lowe
Erica Peters
Olivia Minner
Taylor Haskell
Nikki Orton
Meadow Gilpin
Lindsey Pierce
Ellie Chuzie
Hannah Mowery

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet
Overall Finish List

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls

Team

Cochranton High School

Union City

Girard Middle School
Fort LeBoeuf
Cranberry

Harbor Creek
Lakeview Junior High

McDowell Middle School

JAMESTOWN
General McLane
Meadville

Lakeview Junior High
Grove City Middle

Cochranton High School

Warren

Oil City

General McLane
Union City
Warren
Youngsville Middle
Seneca

General McLane
Wilmington
Seneca

Warren
Wilmington
Lakeview Junior High
Wilmington
Wilmington

Union City
General McLane
Harbor Creek
Warren

Qil City
Commodore Perry
Cranberry

Union City
General McLane
Grove City Middle
Meadville
General McLane
Union City

Corry
JAMESTOWN
Harbor Creek
Grove City Middle
Seneca

8th

Time Pace

10:42.4  6:41/M
10:53.9 6:48/M
10:58.7 6:51/M
11:09.4  6:58/M
11:14.2  7:01/M
11:14.6  7:01/M
11:23.3  7:07/M
11:24.9  7:08/M
11:25.2  7:08/M
11:27.4  7:09/M
11:28.3  7:10/M
11:31.8  7:12/M
11:33.5 7:13/M
11:34.1  7:14/M
11:35.1  7:14/M
11:35.4  7:14/M
11:36.0 7:15/M
11:36.5 7:15/M
11:37.0 7:16/M
11:39.0 7:17/M
11:39.4  7:17/M
11:41.3 7:18/M
11:46.7  7:21/M
11:48.3  7:23/M
11:53.2  7:26/M
11:57.0 7:28/M
12:01.5 7:31/M
12:04.2  7:33/M
12:04.7  7:33/M
12:06.5 7:34/M
12:07.1  7:34/M
12:07.5 7:34/M
12:10.1  7:36/M
12:10.6  7:36/M
12:11.0 7:37/M
12:11.3  7:37/M
12:11.7  7:37/M
12:12.5 7:38/M
12:13.2  7:38/M
12:14.0  7:39/M
12:14.4  7:39/M
12:14.9  7:39/M
12:15.4  7:39/M
12:15.8  7:39/M
12:16.2  7:40/M
12:17.1  7:41/M
12:19.9  7:42/IM

10/23/14 05:32:10 AM



Race Date

October 22, 14

Place Score Bib No

Junior High District Meet

Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

(<5)
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

>7
83
84
85
86

>7)
=7

507
195
408
199
447
341
273
342
147
184
212
168
312
162
201
201
449
166
148
465
323
183
512
467
135
503
482
400
402
426
363
405
485
198
182
275
425
448
423
477
490
370
401
274
228
506
476

Jazmine Boyle
Rowan Hayes
Annemarie Howick
Katie Sherwin
Madison Rice
Danielle Williams
Mackenzie Jackson
Bailey Kasbee
Katrina Lehner

Lily Fedorchuk
Katie Hassell
Madison Cornelius
Virginia Slupski
Laurel Ecklund
Mariah Perry
Abby Smith

Ashtyn Wise
Chelsea McKissick
Kylie Sibble

Izzy Spires

Kayla King

Currie Hultman
Autumn Masters
Natalya Myers
Mackenzie Stevenson
Meredith Glavach
Myah Madril
Mckenna Dirienzo
Emily Main

Sophie Durst

Gina Villella
Megan Bortner
Abby Arnold
Juliana Robinson
Sydney Welker
Madelyn Lattyak
Rachel Ramsey
Kalista Hale
Makayla Albney
Olivia Brocklehurst
Shelby Smith
Megan Sennett
Georgie Volna
Laurel Hemmerlin
Libby Woods
Amber Morse
Rylee Bickling

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls

Team
Wilmington
Fairview Middle School
Meadville
Fairview Middle School
Oil City
Lakeview Junior High
Grove City Middle
Lakeview Junior High
Corry
Eisenhower
Fort LeBoeuf
Cranberry

Iroquois School District
Cranberry
Harbor Creek
Fairview Middle School
Oil City
Cranberry
Corry
Seneca
JAMESTOWN
Eisenhower
Wilmington
Seneca
Commodore Perry
Wilmington
Warren
Meadville
Meadville
North East

McDowell Middle School

Meadville

Warren

Fairview Middle School
Eisenhower

Grove City Middle
North East

Qil City

North East

Warren

Warren

McDowell Middle School

Meadville

Grove City Middle
General McLane
Wilmington
Warren

Time Pace

12:22.7  7:44/M
12:23.1  7:44/M
12:29.5  7:48/M
12:31.0  7:49/M
12:31.4  7:49/M
12:31.8  7:49/M
12:32.3  7:50/M
12:34.1  7:51/M
12:37.7  7:53/M
12:38.1  7:54/M
12:38.5  7:54/M
12:39.2  7:54/M
12:39.6  7:54/M
12:39.9  7:54/M
12:40.4  7:55/M
12:42.2  7:56/M
12:42.7  7:56/M
12:43.4  7:57/M
12:44.3  7:58/M
12:45.0 7:58/M
12:45.6  7:58/M
12:46.7  7:59/M
12:49.4  8:01/M
12:50.3 8:01/M
12:51.1 8:02/M
12:51.7 8:02/M
12:52.1  8:03/M
12:54.2  8:04/M
12:55.6  8:04/M
12:56.9  8:05/M
12:59.2  8:07/M
12:59.7  8:07/M
13:01.3 8:08/M
13:01.8  8:08/M
13:03.3 8:09/M
13:03.8  8:09/M
13:05.1 8:11/M
13:07.9 8:12/M
13:08.7 8:13/M
13:09.1  8:13/M
13:10.2  8:14/M
13:11.4  8:14/M
13:11.9 8:14/M
13:12.5 8:15/M
13:13.0 8:16/M
13:14.7  8:16/M
13:15.4  8:17/M

10/23/14 05:32:10 AM



Race Date

October 22, 14

Place Score Bib No

Junior High District Meet

Name

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

(<5)
7
87
7
88
89
90
91
7
92
93
94
95
96
97
7
(<5)
98
7
7
99
7
100
101
7
7
102
103
7
(<5)
(<5)
104
105
106
107
(<5)
108
7
o)
109
(<5)
7
o)
110
(<5)
111
7

262
478
358
232
200
134
344
343
403
150
356
149
469
276
216
237
441
451
233
234
161
277
450
463
479
480
215
368
505
261
124
151
320
138
424
311
369
355
504
194
442
486
366
217
520
422
345

Amelia Marino
Makenna Brown
Lauren Reckner
Glory Linebaugh
Tyra Skalos
Shyloh McTighe
Jenna Lenkner
Kylie Kalac

Macy Hornstein
Kaitlyn Webb

Elise Kelly

Elaina Wilkinson
Veruca Plott

Anna Schmid
Alexa Wienczkowski
Kaley Berger
Alexis Mundkowsky
Gabby Lockhart
Aimee Campbell
Geneva O'Bannon
Ashley Harkless
Sarah Hammerman
Hayley Sutley
Abbie O'Neil
Mikaala Deppen
Gabby Hahn
Brenna Lehotsky
Elizabeth Mogel
Cecilia Wozniak
Lena Mitcho
Skylar Weatherby
Anna Long

Evelyn Wood
Isabella McCann
Marissa Workman
Kassidy Gido

Tara Mathews
Angelina Gorban
Avery Hendrickson
Grace Beuge
Megan Hoch
Jessie Drake
Karlee Buck

Olivia Wienczkowski
Ellie Bojaczko
Elizabeth Currier
Bethany Flickinger

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls

Team
Girard Middle School
Warren

McDowell Middle School
General McLane
Fairview Middle School
Commodore Perry
Lakeview Junior High
Lakeview Junior High
Meadville
Corry

McDowell Middle School
Corry
Seneca
Grove City Middle

Fort LeBoeuf
General McLane
Northwestern Middle
Oil City
General McLane
General McLane
Cranberry
Grove City Middle
Qil City
Seneca
Warren
Warren

Fort LeBoeuf

McDowell Middle School
Wilmington
Girard Middle School
Cochranton High School
Corry
JAMESTOWN
Commodore Perry
North East

Iroquois School District
McDowell Middle School
McDowell Middle School
Wilmington

Fairview Middle School
Northwestern Middle
Warren

McDowell Middle School
Fort LeBoeuf
Youngsville Middle
North East

Lakeview Junior High

13:17.0
13:17.6
13:18.1
13:18.4
13:18.8
13:19.2
13:20.9
13:23.1
13:24.5
13:25.7
13:26.3
13:28.8
13:29.1
13:29.5
13:32.7
13:34.7
13:35.1
13:35.6
13:36.0
13:36.4
13:36.7
13:37.1
13:38.1
13:38.4
13:39.1
13:39.5
13:39.9
13:40.3
13:42.2
13:57.3
13:59.1
14:01.5
14:03.1
14:07.2
14:09.3
14:13.0
14:14.7
14:18.5
14:21.1
14:22.1
14:23.2
14:30.3
14:35.7
14:37.8
14:38.4
14:39.9
14:42.2

10/23/14 05:32:10 AM

Pace

8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:11/M




Race Date

October 22, 14

Place Score Bib No

Junior High District Meet

Name

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

112
>7)
113
114
115
>7)
116
>7)
=7
>7)
117
118
=7
>7)
119
120
>7)
>7)
>7)
121
122
123
124
7
125
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
126
=7
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

133
374
319
167
197
375
322
164
196
502
152
293
235
406
186
187
372
165
361
214
181
324
421
487
213
484
373
160
491
239
371
132
238
367
377
357
376
362

Emma Byler
Kaylee Mickel
Amanda College
Jenna Seigworth
Leigh Merski

Nora Louis

Gabby Potter
Cara Andres
Lauren Merski
Ashley Wagner
Aly Young

Kyrah Tarr

Lexie Armagost
Megan Deissler
Karen Weber
Aniela Gesing
Isabelle Southward
Rachel Bell

Emily Marcin
Hannah Szczensy
Shannon Kellogg
Kinsey Lowers
Anna Sveda
Rachel Lynds

Abi Petrick

Sara Stanko

Jillian Devies-Adams
Carley Schreck
Huston Briane
Maegan Parker
Alivia Garrity
Joslyn Adams
Danielle Mitchell
Kassidy Hayford
Hannah Olanrewaju
Elizabeth Viebranz
Ashleigh Scharrer
Emma Romines

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls

Team
Commodore Perry
McDowell Middle School
JAMESTOWN
Cranberry

Fairview Middle School
McDowell Middle School
JAMESTOWN
Cranberry

Fairview Middle School
Wilmington
Corry

Harbor Creek
General McLane
Meadville

Eisenhower

Eisenhower

McDowell Middle School
Cranberry

McDowell Middle School
Fort LeBoeuf
Eisenhower
JAMESTOWN

North East
Warren

Fort LeBoeuf
Warren

McDowell Middle School
Cranberry
Warren
General McLane
McDowell Middle School
Commodore Perry
General McLane
McDowell Middle School
McDowell Middle School
McDowell Middle School
McDowell Middle School
McDowell Middle School

Time Pace

14:449  9:13/M
14:46.5 9:14/M
14:53.1 9:18/M
14:53.8  9:18/M
14:55.2  9:19/M
14:55.5 9:19/M
14:56.0 9:20/M
15:05.1  9:26/M
15:05.4  9:26/M
15:05.7  9:26/M
15:09.9 9:28/M
15:13.1  9:31/M
15:17.8  9:33/M
15:18.8  9:34/M
15:21.6  9:36/M
15:22.0 9:36/M
15:23.8  9:37/M
15:24.3  9:38/M
15:24.6  9:38/M
15:36.1  9:45/M
15:46.4  9:51/M
15:51.2  9:54/M
15:53.0 9:56/M
15:53.6  9:56/M
15:55.2  9:57/M
16:15.1 10:09/M
16:19.3 10:12/M
16:22.1 10:14/M
16:28.6 10:18/M
16:44.3 10:28/M
16:48.1 10:30/M
16:54.3 10:34/M
16:54.7 10:34/M
17:06.8 10:41/M
17:08.1 10:43/M
17:08.7 10:43/M
18:18.6 11:26/M
20:29.1 12:48/M

10/23/14 05:32:10 AM



