Overall Finish List

Girls

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Class	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	(< 5)	122	Maddy Burncheck	Cochranton High School	8th	10:42.4	6:41/M
2	1	101	Allie Vandee	Union City	8th	10:53.9	6:48/M
3	(< 5)	259	Allyssa Wolford	Girard Middle School	8th	10:58.7	6:51/M
4	2	218	Emily Yaple	Fort LeBoeuf	7th	11:09.4	6:58/M
5	3	157	Lauren Varsek	Cranberry	8th	11:14.2	7:01/M
6	4	289	Madeline Curtis	Harbor Creek	7th	11:14.6	7:01/M
7	5	340	Myka Mathieson	Lakeview Junior High	7th	11:23.3	7:07/M
8	6	359	Maddie Peterson	McDowell Middle School	8th	11:24.9	7:08/M
9	7	321	Farah Messai	JAMESTOWN	7th	11:25.2	7:08/M
10	8	226	Anna Damore	General McLane	8th	11:27.4	7:09/M
11	9	407	Elizabeth Adams	Meadville	7th	11:28.3	7:10/M
12	10	339	Claire Oliver	Lakeview Junior High	7th	11:31.8	7:12/M
13	11	270	Marie Depew	Grove City Middle	8th	11:33.5	7:13/M
14	(< 5)	121	Megan Mudger	Cochranton High School	8th	11:34.1	7:14/M
15	12	481	Naomi Hahn	Warren	7th	11:35.1	7:14/M
16	13	445	Emma Stevenson	Oil City	8th	11:35.4	7:14/M
17	14	227	Devyn Bayle	General McLane	7th	11:36.0	7:15/M
18	15	106	Savanna Bacon	Union City	7th	11:36.5	7:15/M
19	16	488	Iris Roberts	Warren	8th	11:37.0	7:16/M
20	(< 5)	521	Naomi Swartzbaugh	Youngsville Middle	8th	11:39.0	7:17/M
21	17	468	Paige Wettekin	Seneca	7th	11:39.4	7:17/M
22	18	230	Emily Smith	General McLane	8th	11:41.3	7:18/M
23	19	508	Mei Williams	Wilmington	8th	11:46.7	7:21/M
24	20	466	Jessica Bernat	Seneca	8th	11:48.3	7:23/M
25	21	483	Brianna Ristau	Warren	7th	11:53.2	7:26/M
26	22	509	Kara Bobosky	Wilmington	7th	11:57.0	7:28/M
27	23	338	Michaela Rose	Lakeview Junior High	8th	12:01.5	7:31/M
28	24	511	Taylor Slicker	Wilmington	8th	12:04.2	7:33/M
29	25	510	Jessica Huff	Wilmington	8th	12:04.7	7:33/M
30	26	102	Katie Brozell	Union City	8th	12:06.5	7:34/M
31	27	231	Debra Fiscus	General McLane	8th	12:07.1	7:34/M
32	28	290	Anna Kennedy	Harbor Creek	7th	12:07.5	7:34/M
33	29	489	Elaina Rylance	Warren	8th	12:10.1	7:36/M
34	30	446	Caroline Stevenson	Oil City	8th	12:10.6	7:36/M
35	31	137	Hannah Jones	Commodore Perry	7th	12:11.0	7:37/M
36	32	163	Miranda Beichner	Cranberry	7th	12:11.3	7:37/M
37	33	105	Kendra Stanbro	Union City	7th	12:11.7	7:37/M
38	34	229	Haley Andrzejewski	General McLane	8th	12:12.5	7:38/M
39	35	271	Alayna Lowe	Grove City Middle	7th	12:13.2	7:38/M
40	36	404	Erica Peters	Meadville	7th	12:14.0	7:39/M
41	37	242	Olivia Minner	General McLane	7th	12:14.4	7:39/M
42	38	103	Taylor Haskell	Union City	7th	12:14.9	7:39/M
43	39	146	Nikki Orton	Corry	8th	12:15.4	7:39/M
44	40	325	Meadow Gilpin	JAMESTOWN	7th	12:15.8	7:39/M
45	41	292	Lindsey Pierce	Harbor Creek	7th	12:16.2	7:40/M
46	42	272	Ellie Chuzie	Grove City Middle	7th	12:17.1	7:41/M
47	43	464	Hannah Mowery	Seneca	7th	12:19.9	7:42/M
			•				

Overall Finish List

Girls

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
48	44	507	Jazmine Boyle	Wilmington	7th	12:22.7	7:44/M
49	45	195	Rowan Hayes	Fairview Middle School	8th	12:23.1	7:44/M
50	46	408	Annemarie Howick	Meadville	7th	12:29.5	7:48/M
51	47	199	Katie Sherwin	Fairview Middle School	8th	12:31.0	7:49/M
52	48	447	Madison Rice	Oil City	7th	12:31.4	7:49/M
53	49	341	Danielle Williams	Lakeview Junior High	8th	12:31.8	7:49/M
54	50	273	Mackenzie Jackson	Grove City Middle	8th	12:32.3	7:50/M
55	51	342	Bailey Kasbee	Lakeview Junior High	7th	12:34.1	7:51/M
56	52	147	Katrina Lehner	Corry	8th	12:37.7	7:53/M
57	53	184	Lily Fedorchuk	Eisenhower	7th	12:38.1	7:54/M
58	54	212	Katie Hassell	Fort LeBoeuf	7th	12:38.5	7:54/M
59	55	168	Madison Cornelius	Cranberry	7th	12:39.2	7:54/M
60	(< 5)	312	Virginia Slupski	Iroquois School District	8th	12:39.6	7:54/M
61	56	162	Laurel Ecklund	Cranberry	8th	12:39.9	7:54/M
62	57	291	Mariah Perry	Harbor Creek	7th	12:40.4	7:55/M
63	58	201	Abby Smith	Fairview Middle School	7th	12:42.2	7:56/M
64	59	449	Ashtyn Wise	Oil City	7th	12:42.7	7:56/M
65	60	166	Chelsea McKissick	Cranberry	7th	12:43.4	7:57/M
66	61	148	Kylie Sibble	Corry	8th	12:44.3	7:58/M
67	62	465	Izzy Spires	Seneca	8th	12:45.0	7:58/M
68	63	323	Kayla King	JAMESTOWN	7th	12:45.6	7:58/M
69	64	183	Currie Hultman	Eisenhower	7th	12:46.7	7:59/M
70	65	512	Autumn Masters	Wilmington	7th	12:49.4	8:01/M
71	66	467	Natalya Myers	Seneca	8th	12:50.3	8:01/M
72	67	135	Mackenzie Stevenson	Commodore Perry	8th	12:51.1	8:02/M
73	68	503	Meredith Glavach	Wilmington	7th	12:51.7	8:02/M
74	69	482	Myah Madril	Warren	7th	12:52.1	8:03/M
75	70	400	Mckenna Dirienzo	Meadville	8th	12:54.2	8:04/M
76	71	402	Emily Main	Meadville	8th	12:55.6	8:04/M
77	72	426	Sophie Durst	North East	7th	12:56.9	8:05/M
78	73	363	Gina Villella	McDowell Middle School	7th	12:59.2	8:07/M
79	74	405	Megan Bortner	Meadville	7th	12:59.7	8:07/M
80	75	485	Abby Arnold	Warren	8th	13:01.3	8:08/M
81	76	198	Juliana Robinson	Fairview Middle School	8th	13:01.8	8:08/M
82	77	182	Sydney Welker	Eisenhower	8th	13:03.3	8:09/M
83	78	275	Madelyn Lattyak	Grove City Middle	8th	13:03.8	8:09/M
84	79	425	Rachel Ramsey	North East	8th	13:05.1	8:11/M
85	80	448	Kalista Hale	Oil City	8th	13:07.9	8:12/M
86	81	423	Makayla Albney	North East	8th	13:08.7	8:13/M
87	82	477	Olivia Brocklehurst	Warren	7th	13:09.1	8:13/M
88	(> 7)	490	Shelby Smith	Warren	8th	13:10.2	8:14/M
89	83	370	Megan Sennett	McDowell Middle School	8th	13:11.4	8:14/M
90	84	401	Georgie Volna	Meadville	8th	13:11.9	8:14/M
91	85	274	Laurel Hemmerlin	Grove City Middle	7th	13:12.5	8:15/M
92	86	228	Libby Woods	General McLane	7th	13:13.0	8:16/M
93	(> 7)	506	Amber Morse	Wilmington	7th	13:14.7	8:16/M
94	(> 7)	476	Rylee Bickling	Warren	7th	13:15.4	8:17/M

October 22, 14

Junior High District Meet

Overall Finish List

Girls

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
95	(< 5)	262	Amelia Marino	Girard Middle School	7th	13:17.0	8:18/M
96	(> 7)	478	Makenna Brown	Warren	7th	13:17.6	8:18/M
97	87	358	Lauren Reckner	McDowell Middle School	8th	13:18.1	8:19/M
98	(> 7)	232	Glory Linebaugh	General McLane	7th	13:18.4	8:19/M
99	88	200	Tyra Skalos	Fairview Middle School	8th	13:18.8	8:19/M
100	89	134	Shyloh McTighe	Commodore Perry	8th	13:19.2	8:19/M
101	90	344	Jenna Lenkner	Lakeview Junior High	7th	13:20.9	8:20/M
102	91	343	Kylie Kalac	Lakeview Junior High	8th	13:23.1	8:22/M
103	(> 7)	403	Macy Hornstein	Meadville	7th	13:24.5	8:23/M
104	92	150	Kaitlyn Webb	Corry	7th	13:25.7	8:23/M
105	93	356	Elise Kelly	McDowell Middle School	8th	13:26.3	8:24/M
106	94	149	Elaina Wilkinson	Corry	7th	13:28.8	8:25/M
107	95	469	Veruca Plott	Seneca	7th	13:29.1	8:26/M
108	96	276	Anna Schmid	Grove City Middle	8th	13:29.5	8:26/M
109	97	216	Alexa Wienczkowski	Fort LeBoeuf	7th	13:32.7	8:28/M
110	(> 7)	237	Kaley Berger	General McLane	8th	13:34.7	8:29/M
111	(< 5)	441	Alexis Mundkowsky	Northwestern Middle	8th	13:35.1	8:29/M
112	98	451	Gabby Lockhart	Oil City	8th	13:35.6	8:29/M
113	(> 7)	233	Aimee Campbell	General McLane	8th	13:36.0	8:30/M
114	(> 7)	234	Geneva O'Bannon	General McLane	8th	13:36.4	8:30/M
115	99	161	Ashley Harkless	Cranberry	8th	13:36.7	8:30/M
116	(> 7)	277	Sarah Hammerman	Grove City Middle	8th	13:37.1	8:31/M
117	100	450	Hayley Sutley	Oil City	7th	13:38.1	8:31/M
118	101	463	Abbie O'Neil	Seneca	7th	13:38.4	8:31/M
119	(> 7)	479	Mikaala Deppen	Warren	7th	13:39.1	8:32/M
120	(> 7)	480	Gabby Hahn	Warren	7th	13:39.5	8:32/M
121	102	215	Brenna Lehotsky	Fort LeBoeuf	8th	13:39.9	8:32/M
122	103	368	Elizabeth Mogel	McDowell Middle School	8th	13:40.3	8:33/M
123	(> 7)	505	Cecilia Wozniak	Wilmington	7th	13:42.2	8:34/M
124	(< 5)	261	Lena Mitcho	Girard Middle School	8th	13:57.3	8:43/M
125	(< 5)	124	Skylar Weatherby	Cochranton High School	8th	13:59.1	8:44/M
126	104	151	Anna Long	Corry	7th	14:01.5	8:46/M
127	105	320	Evelyn Wood	JAMESTOWN	8th	14:03.1	8:47/M
128	106	138	Isabella McCann	Commodore Perry	7th	14:07.2	8:49/M
129	107	424	Marissa Workman	North East	8th	14:09.3	8:51/M
130	(< 5)	311	Kassidy Gido	Iroquois School District	8th	14:13.0	8:53/M
131	108	369	Tara Mathews	McDowell Middle School	7th	14:14.7	8:54/M
132	(> 7)	355	Angelina Gorban	McDowell Middle School	8th	14:18.5	8:56/M
133	(> 7)	504	Avery Hendrickson	Wilmington	7th	14:21.1	8:58/M
134	109	194	Grace Beuge	Fairview Middle School	7th	14:22.1	8:59/M
135	(< 5)	442	Megan Hoch	Northwestern Middle	7th	14:23.2	8:59/M
136	(> 7)	486	Jessie Drake	Warren	8th	14:30.3	9:04/M
137	(> 7)	366	Karlee Buck	McDowell Middle School		14:35.7	9:07/M
138	110	217	Olivia Wienczkowski	Fort LeBoeuf	7th	14:37.8	9:08/M
139	(< 5)	520	Ellie Bojaczko	Youngsville Middle	7th	14:38.4	9:09/M
140	111	422	Elizabeth Currier	North East	7th	14:39.9	9:09/M
141	(> 7)	345	Bethany Flickinger	Lakeview Junior High	7th	14:42.2	9:11/M

Junior High District Meet

Overall Finish List

Girls

<u>Place</u>	Score	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
142	112	133	Emma Byler	Commodore Perry	8th	14:44.9	9:13/M
143	(> 7)	374	Kaylee Mickel	McDowell Middle School	7th	14:46.5	9:14/M
144	113	319	Amanda College	JAMESTOWN	7th	14:53.1	9:18/M
145	114	167	Jenna Seigworth	Cranberry	7th	14:53.8	9:18/M
146	115	197	Leigh Merski	Fairview Middle School	7th	14:55.2	9:19/M
147	(> 7)	375	Nora Louis	McDowell Middle School	7th	14:55.5	9:19/M
148	116	322	Gabby Potter	JAMESTOWN	7th	14:56.0	9:20/M
149	(> 7)	164	Cara Andres	Cranberry	7th	15:05.1	9:26/M
150	(> 7)	196	Lauren Merski	Fairview Middle School	7th	15:05.4	9:26/M
151	(> 7)	502	Ashley Wagner	Wilmington	7th	15:05.7	9:26/M
152	117	152	Aly Young	Corry	8th	15:09.9	9:28/M
153	118	293	Kyrah Tarr	Harbor Creek	7th	15:13.1	9:31/M
154	(> 7)	235	Lexie Armagost	General McLane	8th	15:17.8	9:33/M
155	(> 7)	406	Megan Deissler	Meadville	7th	15:18.8	9:34/M
156	119	186	Karen Weber	Eisenhower	7th	15:21.6	9:36/M
157	120	187	Aniela Gesing	Eisenhower	8th	15:22.0	9:36/M
158	(> 7)	372	Isabelle Southward	McDowell Middle School	7th	15:23.8	9:37/M
159	(> 7)	165	Rachel Bell	Cranberry	7th	15:24.3	9:38/M
160	(> 7)	361	Emily Marcin	McDowell Middle School	7th	15:24.6	9:38/M
161	121	214	Hannah Szczensy	Fort LeBoeuf	8th	15:36.1	9:45/M
162	122	181	Shannon Kellogg	Eisenhower	8th	15:46.4	9:51/M
163	123	324	Kinsey Lowers	JAMESTOWN	7th	15:51.2	9:54/M
164	124	421	Anna Sveda	North East	7th	15:53.0	9:56/M
165	(> 7)	487	Rachel Lynds	Warren	8th	15:53.6	9:56/M
166	125	213	Abi Petrick	Fort LeBoeuf	7th	15:55.2	9:57/M
167	(> 7)	484	Sara Stanko	Warren	7th	16:15.1	10:09/M
168	(> 7)	373	Jillian Devies-Adams	McDowell Middle School	8th	16:19.3	10:12/M
169	(> 7)	160	Carley Schreck	Cranberry	8th	16:22.1	10:14/M
170	(> 7)	491	Huston Briane	Warren	7th	16:28.6	10:18/M
171	(> 7)	239	Maegan Parker	General McLane	8th	16:44.3	10:28/M
172	(> 7)	371	Alivia Garrity	McDowell Middle School	7th	16:48.1	10:30/M
173	126	132	Joslyn Adams	Commodore Perry	8th	16:54.3	10:34/M
174	(> 7)	238	Danielle Mitchell	General McLane	8th	16:54.7	10:34/M
175	(> 7)	367	Kassidy Hayford	McDowell Middle School	7th	17:06.8	10:41/M
176	(> 7)	377	Hannah Olanrewaju	McDowell Middle School	8th	17:08.1	10:43/M
177	(> 7)	357	Elizabeth Viebranz	McDowell Middle School	8th	17:08.7	10:43/M
178	(> 7)	376	Ashleigh Scharrer	McDowell Middle School	7th	18:18.6	11:26/M
179	(> 7)	362	Emma Romines	McDowell Middle School	7th	20:29.1	12:48/M